
Texas SBOE Board Members 

ALL THIS INFO IS ON: 

https://tea.texas.gov/about-

tea/leadership/state-board-of-education 

 

SBOE District 1 

Georgina C. Pérez (D) 

Mailing Address: 

1605 George Dieter, #582 

El Paso, TX 79936 

(915) 261-8663 

georgina.perez@tea.texas.gov 

 

SBOE District 2 

 

*** voted to support curriculum 

change*** 

 

Ruben Cortez, Jr. (D) 

1875 Los Angeles Ct. 

Brownsville, TX 78521 

(956) 639-9171 

rubencortezfortexas@gmail.com 

 

SBOE District 3 

 

Marisa B. Perez-Diaz (D) 

P.O. Box 1025 

Converse, TX 78109 

(512) 422-9019 

marisa.perez@tea.texas.gov  

 

SBOE District 4 

 

Lawrence A. Allen Jr. (D) 

206 Carsen Hollow 

Richmond, TX 77406 

(713) 203-1355 

sboesupport@tea.texas.gov   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBOE District 5 

 

Rebecca Bell-Metereau (D) 

P.O. Box 425 

San Marcos, TX 78666 

(512) 665-2157 

Email: rebecca.bellmetereau@tea.texas.

gov 

 

SBOE District 6 

 

*** voted to support curriculum 

change*** 

 

Will Hickman (R) 

14027 Memorial Drive, #187 

Houston, TX 77079 

(832) 304-0051 

Email: will.hickman@tea.texas.gov 

 

SBOE District 7 

 

Matt Robinson (R) 

313 FM 517 West 

Dickinson, TX 77539 

(281) 635-1962 

matt.robinson@tea.texas.gov 
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SBOE District 8 

Married to: Reverend Scott Moore, Pastor 

of Wesley Memorial United Methodist 

Church  

 

Audrey Young (R) 

P.O. Box 2683 

Trinity, TX 75862 

(936) 662-4264 

Email: audrey.young@tea.texas.gov 

 

 

SBOE District 9 

 

Board Chairman 

Keven Ellis (R) 

P.O. Box 151453 

Lufkin, TX 75915 

(512) 710-7915 

Email: ellisSBOE@gmail.com  

https://twitter.com/KevenEllisDC  

 

SBOE District 10 

 

Tom Maynard (R) 

P.O. Box 625 

Florence, TX 76527 

(512) 763-2801 

(512) 532-9517 FAX 

tom@maynardfortexas.com 

 

SBOE District 11 

represents parts of Dallas and Tarrant 

counties. 

Patricia Hardy (R) 

1109 Roaring Springs Road 

Fort Worth, TX 76114 

(817) 732-1786 

pat.hardy.1109@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

SBOE District 12 

 

Board Vice Chairman 

Residing in North Texas for more than 30 

years, 

Pam Little (R) 

632 Merlot 

Fairview, TX 75069 

(972) 342-6697 

 pam.little@tea.texas.gov    

 

SBOE District 13 

represents about 1.7 million Texans who 

live in parts of the Dallas-Fort Worth 

Metroplex. 

 

represents parts of Dallas and Tarrant 

counties. 

Aicha Davis (D) 

P.O. Box 4525 

Dallas, TX 75208 

(469) 340-3643 

 Aicha.Davis@tea.texas.gov 

 

SBOE District 14 

Melton-Malone currently is the worship 

leader and choir director of Primrose Drive 

Baptist Church and is a volunteer with 

numerous youth groups. 

Sue Melton-Malone (R) 

125 E. Dawn 

Robinson, TX 76706 

(254) 749-0415 

smelton51@gmail.com   

 

SBOE District 15 

Johnson is a member of First Baptist Church 

in Pampa where he serves as a deacon 

Jay Johnson (R) 

P.O. Box 1692 

Pampa, TX 79065 

(806) 680-3245 

Email: jay.johnson@tea.texas.gov 
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